(104) Rychlostné preteky 2km - Ziaci-ZciA
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Pocet pretekarov: 19
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1. a 2. kolo VIESSMANN - pohar biatlone 2022-2023

Meno

BEVILAQUA Daniel
JANKO Teodor
MAJLING Vincent
JASUREK Déavid
POBIS Matus
LUPTAK Jan
CELLAR Matus Alex
REPAN Gabriel
PAJER Mateo
SIMOCKO Radovan
BELAN Martin
CIMERMAN Ondrej
VRBOVSKY Adam
VARMUZEK Michal
MISUN Adam
BORGULA Ondrej
MACOSKA Maxim Alan
OBRTANEC Oliver
VYTLACIL Vojtéch

Start: 14.01.2023 11:10

Osrblie 14.01.2023 - 15.01.2023

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 27.7. 2024 o 14:43

Nar.

2013
2012
2013
2013
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2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013

Klub / Krajina

Klub biatlonu Predajna
SK Biathlon Mania

SKP Banska Bystrica
KB Cadca - Skalité

KB Cierny Balog

SK Biathlon Mania

KB Cierny Balog

SK Biathlon Mania

SK Biathlon Mania

SK Biathlon Mania

KB Magnezit Revuca
SK Biathlon Mania

KB Valaska - Osrblie
SK Biathlon Mania

KB Valaska - Osrblie
Fan klub biatlonu
UMB Biathlon Team
UMB Biathlon Team
SK Rossignol team Pustevny
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